Indirect
Water Heater
High Quality. Efficient. Easy to Install.
The Custom Comfort Indirect Water
Heaters are designed with efficiency
as a priority. Built with high-quality
stainless-steel materials, allowing for
excellent heat transfer and a longer

(Inches)
Piping Connections (NPT) Max. Tank
Working
Pressure
Max. Coil
Working
Pressure
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
Domestic
Water
Boiler
Water
(Gal.) (Sq. Ft.) (Ht.) (Dia.) In/Out In/Out (psi) (psi) (Lbs.)
CCOSSIWH30 30 7.3 34.0 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 85
CCOSSIWH40 40 7.7 44.0 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 100
CCOSSIWH50 50 8.2 54.0 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 110
CCOSSIWH60 60 8.6 62.0 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 125
CCOSSIWH80 80 8.2 56.0 28.0 1 1 150 90 140
CCOSSIWH115 115 9.1 74.0 28.0 1 1 150 90 175
REPLACEMENT PARTS
4PROISSWHALAN | Aluminum Anode Rod Assembly 4PROISSWHCTRL | Thermal Control 4PROISSWHWELL | Thermal Well
Sold Exclusively through The Granite Group   I   thegranitegroup.com
CCOSSIWH30